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SNACKS

Aloo Tikki
Makhana - Roasted
Kuttu Chips
Banana Chips
Sweel Potatao Fry
Malai Paneer Tikka
Ginger Paneer Tikka
Sabudana Tikka
Fruit Box

MAIN COURSE

Samak Rice

Sabzi - Aloo Jeera
kol Social Special Navratri Thali - Paneer makhni, Aloo Jeera, Sabudana Khichdi, Makhana
kheer, Rajgira Puri ( 2 Pcs), cucumber raita & Fruit Salad.
Navratri Celebration Thali- Shahi paneer, Aloo jeera, Jeera Samak rice, Rajgira puril4pcs),
Makhana kheer, Cucumber raita & Cucumber Salad.
Fallahari Thali - Shahi paneer, Aloo jeera, Rajgira puri(3pcs), Makhana Kheer & Cucumber
Salad.
Sabudana Khichdi
Shahi Paneer With Rajgira Puri
Papaya Halwa with Rajgira Puri.

SWEETS

Singhare Ke Atte Ka Halwa
Makhana Kheer
Papaya Halwa

Fruit Box




HOT COFFEE

Americano 160
Macchiato 160
Cappucino 180
Café Latte 180
Flat White 180
Cortado 180
Cafe Mocha 200
Cafe Bonbon 200
Hazelnut Latte 220
Caramel Latte 220
Vanilla Latte 220
Biscoff 250
Irish Latte 220
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TANDOOR

Tandoori Paneer Tikka
Tandoori Mushroom
Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka
Tandoori Soya Chaap
Lehsuni Soya Chaap
Dahi Kebab

Dahi Ke Shole

Kebab Platter

Veg Guldasta

Malai Broculli

Afghani Soya Chaap
Hariyali Paneer Tikka
Peshawari Paneer Tikka

Veg Seekh Kebab

350
300
350
350
250
250
350
350
600
700
350
250
350
350
300




RICE

Steam Rice 150
Jeera Rice 180
Veg Pulao 250
Veg Birayani 280
Schezwan Fried Rice 280
Veg Fried Rice 280
BOWLS
Dal Makhani Rice Bowl 250
Dal Tadka rice Bowl 200
Rajma Rice Bowl 200

Paneer Rice Bowl 280




COOLERS/
MOCTAILS

Fresh Lime Soda
Masala Lemonade
Cranberry Rashberry Soda
Classic Mojito

Tangy Orange

Pink Lady

Pina Colada

Virgin Sangria
BlueLogan
Watermelon

Kiwi Mojito

Passion Hawaii
Cranberry Rashberry

Kokum Punch

150
150
220
200
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
250
220




MAINCOURSE

Dal Tadka

Dal Makhani

Dal Pokhara

Mix Veg

Veg Kolhapur

Veg v

Diwani Handi

Veg Hyderabadi
Kadai Veg
Navaratan Korma
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Lababdaar

Kadai Paneer

220
250
350
250
220
220
300
300
250
250
350
350
350




BREADS

Tandoori Plain Roti
Tandoori Butter Roti
Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan
Lacha Paratha
Chilli Paratha
Pudina Paratha
Aloo Kulcha
Masala Kulcha
Paneer Kulcha

Bread Basket

20
30
60
70
80
100
70
70
70
80
100
150
380
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PlZZA

Margherita Pizza
Farmhouse Pizza
Paneer Tikka Pizza
Cheese Corn Pizza
Moraccan Spice Pizza

Peri -Peri Pizza
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350
350
350
350
350
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SIDES

French Fries (Classic/Peri-Peri)
Papad (Roasted/Masala)

Green Salad

Mineral Water

Peanut Masala

Veg Raila

Pineapple Raita

Boondi Raita

150/180
80/100
100

20

180

150

180

150




BURGER

Veg Patty Burger

Northern Burger

Shroom Story Burger
Cheese Corn Sandwich
Paneer Tikka Sandwich
Mushroom Cheese Sandwich

Spinach & Corn
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SANDWICH




SHAKES

Chocolate 220
Oreo 220
Vanilla 220
Ferrero Rocher 300
Biscoff 300
Kit Kat 220
Brownie 220
Butter Scotch 220
Bourn Vila 220
Berry Blast 220
Bannana Caramel 250

Peanut Bulter k)




ICED COFFEE

Americano

Iced Latte
Vietnamesse Latte
Dark Mocha

Add Flavour
Natsu

Iced Latte

Iced Vietnamesse
Iced Dark Mocha
Iced Cappchino

Ieced Americano

180
180

200
200
50

180
200
200
180

180




CHINEASE
STARTER

Honey Chilly Potato

Chilly Potato

Paneer 65

Paneer Chilli dry/Gravy

Veg Manchurian Dry/Gravy
Crispy Corn

Spring Roll

220
220
280
280
280
250
180




PASTA

Penne White Sauce
Red Sauce

Street Macaroni
Beetroot (Pink Sauce)
Pesto Spaghetti

Ali Oilo

300
300
250
300
300
300




SOUP

Cream of Tomato 180
Cream of Mushroom 200
Hot and Sour 200
Manchow 200
Lemon Coriender 200

Talumein Veg 200




SALADS

Keasar Salad
Greek Salad
Watermelon Lettuce Salad

Corn and Broculli

300
350
300
350




